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To find the WorkOne nearest you,  
or for more information, call
 877-607-0680 or 866-967-5840, or 
visit www.in.gov/dwd. 

MakE YOuR MOvE™

Make your move, hire a veteran
                                        

If you need an employee that is dependable, trustworthy, hardworking and well trained, then 
make your move and hire a veteran. Today’s veteran is one of the most highly trained assets 
an employer can have in their workforce.
 
Veterans have up-to-date work experience. There are many occupations that a veteran can 
perform in the Hoosier workforce. Some examples include:

•	 Accounting 
•	 Construction
•	 Education
•	 Electronics
•	 Engineering
•	 Financial administration
•	 Foreign languages
•	 Law enforcement
•	 Human resources
•	 Computer technology

It is easy for employers to tap into this large workforce. To save time and money, WorkOne 
can review qualified applicants for you and only those who meet your specific needs will be 
referred. This eliminates countless hours of screening potential applicants.

Tax reduction incentives and monetary reimbursement for certain eligible veterans is also 
available. Ask about our Work Opportunity Tax Credit program for hiring qualified veterans.

To learn more, contact your Local Veterans Employment Representative (LVER) or Disabled 
Veterans Outreach Program Specialist (DVOP) at your nearest WorkOne center, or go to the 
Indiana Department of Workforce Development website at www.in.gov/dwd/.

WorkOne Gary, 1776 W. 37th Avenue, 46409-0840
Cindy Miller (LVER); 219-981-1520 Ext. 338; cmiller@dwd.in.gov

Jenna Johnston (LVER) 219-981-1520 Ext. 353; jjohnston@dwd.in.gov
John Williams (DVOP); 219-981-1520 Ext. 323; jwilliams@dwd.in.gov

WorkOne Hammond, 6431 Columbia Avenue, 46320
Glen Conor (LVER); 219-933-8332 Ext. 310; gconor@dwd.in.gov

James McCraven (DVOP); 219-933-8332 Ext. 309; jmccraven@dwd.in.gov

WorkOne LaPorte, 300 Legacy Plaza West, 46350-5276
Chris Bruning (LVER); 219-362-2175 Ext. 226; cbruning@dwd.in.gov

Cinde Troutman (DVOP); 219-362-2175; ctroutman@dwd.in.gov

WorkOne Portage, 1575 Adler Circle, 46368
Al Stubbs (LVER); 219-762-6592 Ext. 240; astubbs@dwd.in.gov

David Villarreal (DVOP); 219-762=6592 Ext. 237; dvillarreal@dwd.in.gov



10 reasons to hire a veteran

1. Accelerated Learning Curve
Veterans have the proven ability to learn new skills and concepts.

2. Leadership
The military trains people to lead by example. To delegate, motivate and inspire.

3. Teamwork
Veterans understand genuine teamwork.

4. Diversity and inclusion in action
Veterans know how to work side by side with all individuals in the workplace.

5. Efficient performance under pressure
Veterans understand the rigors of tight schedules and limited resources.

6. Respect for procedures
Veterans have gained a unique perspective on the value of accountability.

7. Technology and globalization
Veterans are aware of international and technical trends pertinent to business and 
industry

8. Integrity
Veterans know what it means to do “an honest days work.”

9. Conscious of health and safety standards
Individually, veterans represent a drug-free workforce that is cognizant of maintain-
ing personal health and fitness.

10. Triumph over adversity
Veterans have proven their mettle in mission-critical situations demanding endur-
ance, stamina and flexibility.
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